THREADED BAR &
wire formed products
MIDLANDS MANUFACTURER
OF THE YEAR - 2022
UK's largest independent manufacturer and supplier of ironmongeryR2
EN
G
IN

IN
EE
RE
D
 F
A
ST
EN
ER
S
Engineered U Bolts
No.6203
Engineered Grade 4.8 U Bolts - Standard Leg
•	Manufactured to order
Code A B C D Barcode
6203M-06048-021030ZP M6 x 15NB 48mm 21mm 30mm 5023353236488
6203M-06053-027030ZP M6 x 20NB 53mm 27mm 30mm 5023353236495
6203M-06060-034030ZP M6 x 25NB 60mm 34mm 30mm 5023353236501
6203M-08064-034030ZP M8 x 25NB 64mm 34mm 30mm 5023353170362
6203M-08070-042040ZP M8 x 32NB 70mm 42mm 40mm 5023353170379
6203M-08090-060040ZP M8 x 50NB 90mm 60mm 40mm 5023353170386
6203M-10064-034032ZP M10 x 25NB 64mm 34mm 32mm 5023353236518
6203M-10070-042040ZP M10 x 32NB 70mm 42mm 40mm 5023353170423
6203M-10080-050040ZP M10 x 40NB 80mm 50mm 40mm 5023353170430
6203M-10090-060040ZP M10 x 50NB 90mm 60mm 40mm 5023353170447
6203M-10105-076040ZP M10 x 65NB 105mm 76mm 40mm 5023353170454
6203M-10116-090040ZP M10 x 80NB 116mm 90mm 40mm 5023353170461
6203M-10140-114040ZP M10 x 100NB 140mm 114mm 40mm 5023353170478
6203M-10168-140040ZP M10 x 125NB 168mm 140mm 40mm 5023353170485
6203M-12116-090040ZP M12 x 80NB 116mm 90mm 40mm 5023353170522
6203M-12140-114040ZP M12 x 100NB 140mm 114mm 40mm 5023353170539
6203M-12170-140040ZP M12 x 125NB 170mm 140mm 40mm 5023353170546
6203M-12202-170040ZP M12 x 150NB 202mm 170mm 40mm 5023353170553
6203M-12270-220060ZP M12 x 200NB 270mm 220mm 60mm 5023353170560
6203M-16270-220060ZP M16 x 200NB 270mm 220mm 60mm 5023353170614
No.6202
Engineered Grade 4.8 U Bolts - Extended Leg
•	Manufactured to order
Code A B C D Barcode